SIN 33721
155
LOUNGE + TABLES (620 SERIES)
PLUSH
Plush
Plush
CONSTRUCTION
•	 Exposed wood parts are kiln-dried hardwoods, selected from the

•	 Seating units rated for users up to 275lbs
•	 Ships fully assembled
HOW TO ORDER EXAMPLES
UPHOLSTERED MODELS
Model No. Description Example
620 Primary Upholstery CF Stinson Velocity Pewter
Accent Upholstery CF Stinson Ace Driftwood
Leg ICON
Leg Finish BW
Plinth Accent Trim PLINTH
Plinth Color ORW
Power ECSL
TABLES
620-2433GET Top Material W
Finish/Color ORW
Cabinet Accent CASUS
Leg PLALUM
Leg Finish -
Plinth Attachment PLINTH ATTACHMENT
Power Location C
Power 01-DUOBEZELS
UPHOLSTERY OPTIONS
Available in single or contrasting upholsteries in a wide variety of
graded-in or contract options, including fabric, vinyl, and leather.
SEATING AND TABLE LEG OPTIONS
Plush seating and tables are standard with Black or Aluminum Metal
legs. Optional Wood Leg matches our Iconic Casegoods Collection.
Must Specify Leg and Color.
PLBLK Black Metal Leg STD
PLALUM Aluminum Metal Leg STD
ICON Four (4) Wood Legs (Matches the Iconic Collection) $ 328
ICON Two (2) Wood Legs (Matches the Iconic Collection) $ 164
ICON One (1) Wood Leg (Matches the Iconic Collection) $ 82
PLINTH ACCENT TRIM OPTIONS
Plinth Accent Trim is available with Metal or Wood Leg.
NONE No Wood Plinth Standard
PLINTH Wood Plinth $ 307
LEG AND PLINTH WOOD FINISHES
Indiana Furniture uses a multi-step, hand finishing process on all
exposed wood. Chairs feature a catalyzed varnish finish which offers
durability, lasting beauty, and resistance to normal wear.
Chairs available with contrasting leg and plinth colors.
AW Artisan Walnut MAS Mesa Sunset*
AS Asian Night MTS Metropolis Sky
BW Beigewood* MNR Midnight Run
BL Black NTM Natural Marrone*
CO Columbian Walnut ORW Oak Riftwood*
DC Dark Cherry PNW Pinnacle Walnut
DFW Dark Forest Walnut* PTK Portico Teak*
WH Designer White RC River Cherry*
EF Espresso SCH Select Cherry
FO Fawn Oak* SPW Sepia Walnut*
FLW Florence Walnut* SKC Shaker Cherry
GC Golden Cherry SBP Smoky Brown Pear*
HW Harvest Walnut TK Studio Teak
HNW Henna Walnut SM Sugar Maple
KHE Kirsche WTA Weathered Ash*
LW Legacy Walnut WNB White Nebbia
MW Mahogany Walnut WC Williamsburg Cherry
*Finish is Low Sheen
Plush Lounge seamlessly brings together the endurance needed for commercial spaces with